OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

NABAJYOTI COLLEGE, KALGACHIA

P.O. Kalgachia. Dist. Barpeta, Assam, Pin-781319

Estd. - 1971

From,

Dr. Shahjahan Ali Ahmed M.A., M.Phil, Ph.D. Principal /Secretary



Ph.03666 295354 (O) 99540 90780 (M)

Email:nabajyoticollege@gmail.com shahjahan_max@yahoo.co.in

Memo No.

Date: 26/04/2023

PROSPECTUS COMMITTEE 2023-24

The undersigned is pleased to constitute the "Prospectus Committee" for the Session 2023-24 of Nabajyoti College, Kalgachia with the following members.

Sl. No.	Name of Teachers	Designation
1	Dr. Shahjahan Ali Ahmed	Chairman
	Principal, Nabajyoti College, Kalgachia	
/ 2	Prof. Sushil Kumar Sarkar	Convenor
	Academic incharge, Nabajyoti College, Kalgachia	
3	Prof. Kumaruzzaman	Joint Convenor
	Academic observer, Nabajyoti College, Kalgachia	
4 :	Prof. Azizur Rahman Dewan	Joint Convenor
	Academic observer, Nabajyoti College, Kalgachia	
5	Prof. Samsul Hoque	Member
	Co-Ordinator, IQAC, Nabajyoti College, Kalgachia	
6	Prof. Syeda Hamida Khatun	Member
	HoD, Assamese, Nabajyoti College, Kalgachia	
1	Prof. Shaheb Uddin Khan	Member
	HoD, English, Nabajyoti College, Kalgachia	

Anticipating your co-operation.

Nabajyoti College, Kalgachia

Nabajyoti College, Kalgachla